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spark your
SELF - EXPRESSION
Your home is who you are, and what you surround yourself with tells the story of your life.  
At Voluspa, we handcraft an incredible range of extraordinary scents that are as inspired, 
complex, inviting, worldly, responsible and beautiful as you are, set in radiantly sophisticated 
glass that elevates every room and every mood. We encourage self-expression through 
exploration, and empower you to create the home that not only reflects who you are but  
tells the story of who you want to be.
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CHERRY
GLOSS
A complex scent that exudes femme fatale intrigue, 
enclosed in premium sculpted red glass, Cherry Gloss 
creates a captivating atmosphere that lingers long after 
the final flame. Embrace the power of seduction with 
Cherry Gloss. Smoked Cherry meets love me, love 
me not Rose Petals, combined with the confidence of 
Guaiac Wood and a hint of Leather. Strut the aromatic 
catwalk of the dynamic Cherry Gloss. 

lip bitingly alluring

6 7
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LARGE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 18oz / 510g  •  Burn Time:~100hrs
Intimate Glow, Irresistible Allure
Premium sculpted, bold red glass with a  
coordinating glass lid.

Case Pack: 4  •  SKU #55311

CLASSIC CANDLE
Volume: 6.5oz / 184g  •  Burn Time:~40 hrs
Irresistibly Packaged To Perfection!
Premium sculpted, bold red glass with a  
tapered silhouette, packaged in a decorative  
box with metallic accents.

Case Pack: 6  •  SKU # 54111
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MINI TIN CANDLE
Volume: 4oz / 113kg  •  Burn Time:~25 hrs
Small & Sultry To Take On The Go
Decorative bold red patterned tin 
candle with metallic accents topped  
with decorative lid. 

Case Pack: 8  •  SKU #55111

3 WICK TIN CANDLE
Volume: 12oz / 340g  •  Burn Time:~40 hrs
Triple Wicks For A Captivating Glow
Three wicks for a generous wax pool, sculpted 
bold red pattern wrapped top to bottom with 
an embossed lid.

Case Pack: 6  •  SKU #54511

3 WICK HEARTH CANDLE
Volume: 38oz / 1077g  •  Burn Time:~80 hrs
A Showstopping Centerpiece
Three wicks, premium sculpted bold red glass,  
packaged in a decorative box.

Case Pack: 1  •  SKU #54211

NEW! 6 WICK BOWL CANDLE
Volume: 56oz / 1.6kg  •  Burn Time:~120 hrs
The Conversation Piece Of Your Evening
Low profile 5 wick bowl candle wrapped in 
premium sculpted bold red glass. Meant to gather 
around for conversation and low-key ambiance.

Case Pack: 1   •  SKU #56311

NEW! REED DIFFUSER
Volume: 6.8fl oz / 200ml  •  Product Life:~4-6 mo
Effortless Signature Scent
Premium sculpted, bold red glass with a modern 
cubed silhouette, including 10 high-absorbency  
reed sticks packaged in a decorative box.

Case Pack: 4   •  SKU # 55511
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MEDITERRANEAN LEMON

INTRODUCING
A sensorial cocktail that awakens the senses 

Illuminate your adventurous side and dive into the Italian coast. A zesty 
spritzer, muddled with tart Bergamot and jewel-toned Citrus, finished with 
a twist of Sicilian Lemon. A sensorial cocktail that awakens the senses, 
intensifying the warm amber sun as it dips below the crystal blue sea.
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FRAGRANCE FAMILY:
Citrus / Fruity

Sicilian Lemon

Bergamot

Jasmine

Solar Amber
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There is no last call for  
Mediterranean Lemon.
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CLASSIC CANDLE
Volume: 9oz /255g  •  Burn Time:~60 hrs
Sleek & Packaged Perfection
Japonica embossed glass with a tapered 
silhouette, packaged in a decorative box with 
metallic accents.
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #73440

SMALL JAR CANDLE
Volume: 5.5oz / 156g  •  Burn Time:~50 hrs
Captivating Glow In A Darling Size 
Japonica embossed glass from top to bottom, 
with a coordinating delicate glass lid.
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #73540

DIFFUSER OIL
Volume: 0.5 fl oz / 15ml
Elevate Your Ambiance
Packaged in a black embossed glass 
vessel and a decorative  box with 
charming metallic accents.
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #74140

5 WICK HEARTH CANDLE
Volume: 123oz / 3.5kg  •  Burn Time:~250 hrs
The Largest Format & Glow
Five wicks, Japonica embossed glass, topped 
with a lid that doubles as a matching base.
Case Pack: 1 • SKU# 72840

NEW! ROOM SPRAY
Volume: 3.4 fl oz / 100 ml 
Scent Your World
Hand-poured into a glass vessel with metallic 
Japonica details, packaged in a decorative box.
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #74740

LARGE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 18oz / 510g  •  Burn Time:~100 hrs
Our Best-Selling Format
A single wick with 100 hours of burn  
time, Japonica embossed glass,  
topped with a decorative tin lid.
Case Pack: 4 • SKU #72340

3 WICK HEARTH
Volume: 44oz / 1.2kg  •  Burn Time:~140 hrs

Triple The Ambiance And Glow
Three wicks, Japonica embossed glass with  

a tapered sillouette, packed in a decorative  
box with metallic accents.

Case Pack: 2 • SKU #73840

3 WICK TIN CANDLE
Volume: 12oz / 340g  •  Burn Time:~40 hrs
Triple Wicks For Ample Fragrance
Three wicks for a generous wax pool, Japonica 
pattern wrapped top to bottom with an  
embossed lid.
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #72240

MINI TIN CANDLE
Volume: 4oz / 113g  •  Burn Time:~25 hrs
A Home Delight To Take On The Go
Decorative tin candle with metallic accents  
and an embossed lid. 
Case Pack: 8 • SKU #72140

LUXE REED DIFFUSER
Volume: 16.9 fl oz / 500 ml   •  Product Life:~9+ mo

Let Luxury In 
A decorative box containing a vibrant Japonica 

embossed vessel, 8 wide gauge, high-absorbency 
reed sticks.

Case Pack: 4 • SKU #75540
REED DIFFUSER
Volume: 3.4 fl oz  / 100ml  •  Product Life:~4 mo
Effortless Signature Scent
Japonica embossed clear glass vessel  
including 10 high-absorbency reed  
sticks packaged in a decorative box.
Case Pack: 4 • SKU #72540

MEDITERRANEAN LEMON
Citrus / Fruity
Illuminate your adventurous side and dive into the Italian coast. A zesty spritzer, muddled 
with tart Bergamot and jewel-toned Citrus, finished with a twist of Sicilian Lemon.  
A sensorial cocktail that awakens the senses, intensifying the warm amber sun as  
it dips below the crystal blue sea. There is no last call for Mediterranean Lemon.

15
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JAPONICA
COLLECTION
Illuminate your home with an exotic range of fragrances 
derived and inspired from Mother Nature’s finest palette 
of ingredients. A symphony of scent will spark self 
expression in the home and restore your spirit to nature’s 
nirvana. Dive into the captivating realm of the Japonica 
Collection, where colors gleam through artisanally crafted 
vessels. Every piece kindles the imagination.

the artisanal

16 17
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5 WICK HEARTH CANDLE
Volume: 123oz / 3.5kg  •  Burn Time:~250 hrs
The Largest Format & Glow
Five wicks, Japonica embossed glass, topped 
with a lid that doubles as a matching base.
Case Pack: 1

LARGE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 18oz / 510g  •  Burn Time:~100 hrs
Our Best-Selling Format
A single wick with 100 hours of burn time, 
Japonica embossed glass, topped with 
 a decorative tin lid.
Case Pack: 4

3 WICK TIN CANDLE
Volume: 12oz / 340g  •  Burn Time:~40 hrs
Triple Wicks For Ample Fragrance
Three wicks for a generous wax pool, Japonica 
pattern wrapped top to bottom with an  
embossed lid.
Case Pack: 6

MINI TIN CANDLE
Volume: 4oz / 113g  •  Burn Time:~25 hrs
A Home Delight To Take On The Go
Decorative tin candle with metallic accents  
and an embossed lid. 
Case Pack: 8

REED DIFFUSER
Volume: 3.4 fl oz  / 100ml  •  Product Life:~4 mo
Effortless Signature Scent
Japonica embossed clear glass vessel including 10 
high-absorbency reed sticks packaged in  
a decorative box.
Case Pack: 4

18

CLASSIC CANDLE
Volume: 9oz /255g  •  Burn Time:~60 hrs
Sleek & Packaged Perfection
Japonica embossed glass with a tapered 
silhouette, packaged in a decorative box with 
metallic accents.
Case Pack: 6

SMALL JAR CANDLE
Volume: 5.5oz / 156g  •  Burn Time:~50 hrs
Captivating Glow In A Darling Size 
Japonica embossed glass from top to bottom, 
with a coordinating delicate glass lid.
Case Pack: 6

DIFFUSER OIL
Volume: 0.5 fl oz / 15ml
Elevate Your Ambiance
Packaged in a black embossed glass vessel 
and a decorative  box with charming metallic 
accents.
Case Pack: 6

LUXE REED DIFFUSER REFILL 
Volume: 16.9 fl oz / 500ml  •  Product Life: 9+ mo
Give Your Vessel Another Life
Simply refill your vessel with 8 fresh wide gauge, 
high-absorbency reed sticks. 
Case Pack: 4

NEW! ROOM SPRAY
Volume: 3.4 fl oz / 100ml
Scent Your World
Hand-poured into a glass vessel with metallic 
Japonica details, packaged in a decorative box.
Case Pack: 6

LUXE REED DIFFUSER
Volume: 16.9 fl oz / 500ml  •  Product Life: 9+ mo
Let Luxury In 
A decorative box containing a vibrant Japonica 
embossed vessel, 8 wide gauge, high-absorbency 
reed sticks.
Case Pack: 2

19

LUXE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 44oz / 1.2kg  •  Burn Time:~140 hrs
Experience The Essence Of Luxury
Two wicks, Japonica embossed glass,  
topped with a decorative tin lid.
Case Pack: 2 
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BALTIC AMBER

Notes of Amber Resin, Sandalwood, Cedar, 
Vanilla Orchid

Family: Warm and Spicy

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle 
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser Refill
Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #7283
SKU #7373
SKU #7233
SKU #7343
SKU #7353
SKU #7223
SKU #7213
SKU #7253
SKU #7423
SKU #7453
SKU #7413
SKU #7273

SKU #74625

TEMPLE MOSS

Notes of Cool Moss, Dewy Leaves, River 
Rock, Precious Woods

Family: Green

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser Refill
Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray 
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #72835
SKU #73735
SKU #72335
SKU #73435
SKU #73535
SKU #72235
SKU #72135
SKU # 72535
SKU #74235
SKU #74535
SKU #74135
SKU #72735
SKU #74635

JASMINE MIDNIGHT BLOOMS

Notes of Egyptian Jasmine, Tuberose, 
Moonflower, Dune Grass

Family: Floral

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
NEW! Luxe Reed Diffuser
NEW! Luxe Reed Diffuser Refill
Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #72834
SKU #73734
SKU #72334
SKU #73434
SKU #73534
SKU #72234
SKU #72134
SKU #72534
SKU #75534
SKU #74534
SKU #74134
SKU #72734
SKU #74634

GOJI TAROCCO ORANGE

Notes of Goji Berry, Ripe Mango &  
Tarocco Orange

Family: Citrus / Fruity

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Canlde
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle 
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser Refill
Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #7281
SKU #7371
SKU # 7231
SKU #7341
SKU #7351
SKU #7221
SKU #7211
SKU #7251
SKU #7421
SKU #7451
SKU #7411
SKU #7271
SKU #7461

CALIFORNIA SUMMERS

Notes of California Waves, Sea Salt, Warm 
Vanilla, Teakwood

Family: Aquatic

5 Wick Hearth Candle
NEW! 3 Wick Hearth Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
NEW! Luxe Reed Diffuser
NEW! Luxe Reed Diffuser Refill
Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #72837
SKU #73837
SKU #72337
SKU #73437
SKU #73537
SKU #72237
SKU #72137
SKU #72537
SKU #75537
SKU #74537
SKU #74137
SKU #72737
SKU #74637
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FORAGED WILDBERRYNEW! MEDITERRANEAN LEMON

Notes of Fallen Leaves, Cassis Berry, 
Wild Blackberry, Golden Amber.

Notes of Sicilian Lemon, Bergamot, 
Jasmine & Solar Amber​

Family: Citrus / FruityFamily: Citrus / Fruity

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle 
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
NEW! Luxe Reed Diffuser
NEW! Luxe Reed Diffuser Refill 
Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

5 Wick Hearth Candle
3 Wick Hearth Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle 
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser Refill 
Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray

SKU #72839
SKU #73739
SKU #72339
SKU #73439
SKU #73539
SKU #72239
SKU #72139
SKU #72539
SKU #75539
SKU # 74539 
SKU #74139
SKU #74739
SKU #74639

SKU #72840
SKU #73840
SKU #72340
SKU #73440
SKU #73540
SKU #72240
SKU #72140
SKU #72540
SKU #75540 
SKU #74540 
SKU #74140
SKU #74740

Notes of Chilled Watermelon, Pressed Lime, 
Holy Basil

KALAHARI WATERMELON
Family: Citrus/Fruity

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
Petite Jar Candle 
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #72827
SKU #73727
SKU #72327
SKU #73427
SKU #73527
SKU #72427
SKU #72227
SKU #72127
SKU #72527
SKU #74127
SKU #72727

SKU # 74627

Notes of Panjore Lychee, Cassis, Juicy 
Asian Pear

PANJORE LYCHEE
Family: Citrus/Fruity

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #7286
SKU #7376
SKU #7236
SKU #7346
SKU #7356
SKU #7246
SKU #7226
SKU #7216
SKU #7256
SKU #7416
SKU #7276
SKU #7466

Notes of Moso Bamboo, Black Musk, 
Japanese Cypress

MOSO BAMBOO
Family: Woody

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #7289
SKU #7379
SKU #7239
SKU #7349
SKU #7359
SKU #7229
SKU #7219
SKU #7259
SKU #7279
SKU #7469

SANTAL VANILLE

Notes of Santal, French Bourbon Vanilla 
& Oud.

Family: Gourmand

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser Refill
NEW! Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #72820
SKU #73720
SKU #72320
SKU #73420
SKU #73520
SKU #72220
SKU #72120
SKU #72520
SKU #74220
SKU #74520
SKU #74120
SKU #72720
SKU #74620

FRENCH CADE LAVENDER

Notes of French Cade Wood, Verbena, 
Bulgarian Lavender

Family: Woody

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser Refill
Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #7284
SKU# 7374
SKU #7234
SKU #7344
SKU #7344
SKU #7224
SKU #7214
SKU #7254
SKU #7424
SKU #7454
SKU #7414
SKU #7274
SKU #7464

MOKARA

Notes of Mokara Orchid, White Lily, 
Spring Moss

Family: Floral

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle 
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Fragrance Diffuser Oil
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #7288
SKU #7378
SKU #7238
SKU #7348
SKU #7358
SKU #7248
SKU #7228
SKU #7218
SKU #7258
SKU #7418
SKU #7278
SKU #7468

FORBIDDEN FIG

Notes of Ripened Fig, Velvety Musk, 
Midnight Rose, Fig Leaf 

Family: Citrus / Fruity

5 Wick Hearth Candle 
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser
Luxe Reed Diffuser Refill
FragranceDiffuser Oil
Room Spray
Classic Candle Refill

SKU #72825
SKU #73725
SKU #72325
SKU #73425
SKU #73525
SKU #72225
SKU #72125
SKU #72525
SKU #74225
SKU #74525
SKU #74125
SKU #72725
SKU #74625

20
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CLASSIC CANDLE 
REFILLS
Curb your olfactive appetite for your flourishing fragrance addiction. 
Invite an additional 60 hours of your beloved 9oz Voluspa fragrance 
without the frills. After your candles final flame, go straight to the 
source, simply drop in the coconut wax Candle Refill.

icons last forever

STEP 1

Pop out the Candle Refill by  

pushing the bottom of the refill  

container with thumb.

STEP 2

Gently lift the candle by the wick  

and place into a clean Voluspa  

9oz Classic Candle glass.

STEP 4

Light the candle and enjoy.  

Allow wax to pool to the  

edges before extinguishing.

STEP 3

Before lighting, trim wick to ¹/₄ “.

22 23
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KAHALARI WATERMELON
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Chilled Watermelon, Pressed Lime, 
Holy Basil

Family: Citrus / Fruity

Classic Candle Refill SKU #74627

Classic Candle Refills
BURN. REFILL. REPEAT.

SANTAL VANILLE
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Santal, French Bourbon Vanilla, Oud

Family: Gourmand

Classic Candle Refill SKU #74620

BALTIC AMBER 
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Amber Resin, Sandalwood, Cedar, 
Vanilla Orchid

Family: Warm & Spicy

Classic Candle Refill SKU #7463

GOJI TAROCCO ORANGE
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Goji Berry, Ripe Mango, Tarocco 
Orange

Family: Citrus / Fruity

Classic Candle Refill SKU #7461

PANJORE LYCHEE
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Panjore Lychee, Cassis, Juicy  
Asian Pear

Family: Citrus / Fruity

Classic Candle Refill SKU #7466

TEMPLE MOSS
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Cool Moss, Dewy Leaves, River 
Rock, Precious Woods

Family: Green

Classic Candle Refill SKU #74635

FRENCH CADE LAVENDER
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of French Cade Wood, Verbena, 
Bulgarian Lavender

Family: Woody

Classic Candle Refill SKU #7464

JASMINE MIDNIGHT BLOOMS
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Egyptian Jasmine, Tuberose,  
Moonflower, Dune Grass

Family: Floral

Classic Candle Refill SKU #74634

FORBIDDEN FIG
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Ripened Fig, Velvety Musk, Midnight 
Rose, Fig Leaf

Family: Citrus / Fruity

Classic Candle Refill SKU #74625

24
25

WaterFiberStarch

We’ve pioneered a thoughtful, innovative and custom-designed  
Refilll Cup, produced from three simple and natural ingredients: 

This biodegradable cup is 100% home compostable.

CLASSIC CANDLE REFILL PACKAGING



2726

MOSO BAMBOO
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Moso Bamboo, Black Musk,  
Japanese Cypress

Family: Woody

Classic Candle Refill SKU #7469

CALIFORNIA SUMMERS
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of California Waves, Sea Salt, Warm 
Vanilla, Teakwood

Family: Aquatic

Classic Candle Refill SKU #74637

SPARKLING CUVÉE
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Pomelo, Sparkling Wine, Rose 
Petals, Woody Oak

Family: Citrus / Fruity

Classic Candle Refill SKU #74629

MOKARA
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Mokara Orchid, White Lily, Spring 
Moss

Family: Floral

Classic Candle Refill SKU #7468

FORAGED WILDBERRY
CANDLE REFILL

Notes of Fallen Leaves, Cassis Berry, Wild 
Blackberry, Golden Amber

Family: Citrus / Fruity

Classic Candle Refill SKU #74639

26

Classic Candle Refills
BURN. REFILL. REPEAT.
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MAISON BLANC
COLLECTION
From our house to your home, the Maison Blanc 
collection is an invitation to experience illuminating 
fragrances and revel in the beauty of the present 
moment. Adorned in elegant white glass and 
packaging, much like traditional architectural styles 
of white facades, it carries a touch of timeless 
sophistication. The Maison Collection showcases  
sleek lines and intricate detailing on formats from  
petite to grand. Compliments to any Maison.

the illuminating

28 2929
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RETREAT COLLECTION

INTRODUCING
Maison Blanc

A sanctuary for calming the mind and establishing a new rhythm. Access aromatic rituals 
that inspire a sensory awakening and path to well-being. Hand-crafted fragrance, with 
ingredients sourced from around the globe, designed to open the door to a bespoke 

state of luxury and relaxation. Choose from a range of restorative scent stories that can 
be woven into daily rituals that service your needs.

 
FRAGRANCES INCLUDE: 

Mountain Lavender & Chamomile
Eucalyptus & White Sage
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CLASSIC CANDLE
Volume: 9.5oz / 270g  •  Burn Time:~60 hrs
Sleek & Packaged Perfection
Single wick with a sleek white silhouette 
topped with a glass lid that doubles as a  
base, packaged in a decorative box. 

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8109

32

MOUNTAIN LAVENDER & CHAMOMILE
Floral
Uncover your true musings as you journey inward to a field of dreams. Surrender to the lulling 
notes of  Provence Lavender, Eucalyptus, Blue Chamomile, and Cedarwood. Rest and reside 
in this aromatic, herbaceous bouquet of hand-picked discoveries.

LUXE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 30oz / 850g  •  Burn Time:~80 hrs
Experience The Essence Of Luxury
Three wicks, Maison lattice embossed white glass, 
topped with a sleek glass lid that doubles as a base, 
packaged in a decorative box.

Case Pack: 2 • SKU #8199

5 WICK HEARTH CANDLE
Volume: 123oz / 3.5kg  •  Burn Time:~250 hrs
The Largest Format & Glow
Five wicks, Maison lattice embossed white 
glass, topped with a sleek glass lid that 
doubles as a base.

Case Pack: 1• SKU #8409

3 WICK TIN CANDLE
Volume: 12oz / 340g  •  Burn Time:~40 hrs
Triple Wicks For Ample Fragrance
Three wicks for a generous wax pool, Maison lattice 
pattern wrapped top to bottom with an embossed lid.

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8129

MINI TIN CANDLE
Volume: 4oz / 113g  •  Burn Time:~25 hrs
A Home Delight To Take On The Go
Decorative tin candle with metallic  
accents and an embossed lid. 

Case Pack: 8 • SKU #8119

NEW! LARGE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 18oz / 510g  •  Burn Time:~100 hrs
Our Best-Selling Format
A single wick with 100 hours of burn time, 
housed in sleek white glass, topped with a 
decorative Maison lattice embosses tin lid.

Case Pack: 4 • SKU #8419

REED DIFFUSER
Volume: 6 fl oz / 177ml  •  Product Life:~4mo
Effortless Signature Scent
Sleek opaque white glass vessel including 10 
high-absorbency reed sticks, packaged in a 
decorative box.

Case Pack: 4 • SKU #8159

DIFFUSER OIL
Volume: 0.5 fl oz / 15ml
Elevate Your Ambiance
Packaged in a white embossed  
glass vessel and a decorative box.

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8309

NEW! ROOM SPRAY
Volume: 3.4 fl oz / 100 ml
Scent Your World
Hand Poured into a sleek clear glass vessel, 
Packaged in a decorative box with metallic 
details.

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8319
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NEW! MAISON RETREAT CLASSIC  
CANDLE DUO SETT
Classic Candles: 9oz / 255g • Burn Time:~60 hrs

 A Duo Of Aromatic Rituals
Set includes Mountain Lavender & Chamomile and  
Eucalyptus White Sage Classic Candle packaged in a  
white box with decorative lavender and eucalyptus accents.  
Case Pack: 4 • SKU # 80001

NEW! RETREAT RITUAL GIFT SET 
Classic Candle: 9oz / 255g • Burn Time:~60 hrs
Bath Soak: 4.5 oz
Hand Creme: 1.7 oz / 50 ml

Relax, Restore, Redefine
Set includes Mountain Lavender & Chamomile Classic  
Candle, Room Spray, and Bath Soak, packaged in  
a decorative lavender box.
Case Pack: 4 • SKU #80002

NEW! BATH SOAK
Volume: 4.5oz / 127g 
Soak Your Worries Away 
Natural and vegan ingredients that hydrate 
the skin and promote relaxation. Scented  
with essential oils 

Case Pack: 8 • SKU #8329

NEW! MOUNTAIN LAVENDER & 
CHAMOMILE ROOOM SPRAY
Volume: 3.4 fl oz / 100 ml
Scent Your World
Hand Poured into a sleek clear glass vessel, 
Packaged in a decorative box with metallic 
details.

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8319

NEW! EUCALYPTUS & WHITE 
SAGE ROOM SPRAY
Volume: 3.4 fl oz / 100 ml
Scent Your World
Hand Poured into a sleek clear glass vessel, 
Packaged in a decorative box with metallic 
details.

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8317

MAISON BLANC

Retreat Collection Exclusives
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LUXE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 30oz / 850g  •  Burn Time:~80 hrs
Experience The Essence Of Luxury
Three wicks, Maison lattice embossed white 
glass, topped with a sleek glass lid that doubles 
as a base, packaged in a decorative box.
Case Pack: 2

5 WICK HEARTH CANDLE
Volume: 123oz / 3.5kg  •  Burn Time:~250 hrs
The Largest Format & Glow
Five wicks, Maison lattice embossed white 
glass, topped with a sleek glass lid that 
doubles as a base.
Case Pack: 1

3 WICK TIN CANDLE
Volume: 12oz / 340g  •  Burn Time:~40 hrs
Triple Wicks For Ample Fragrance
Three wicks for a generous wax pool, Maison 
lattice pattern wrapped top to bottom with an 
embossed lid.
Case Pack: 6

MINI TIN CANDLE
Volume: 4oz / 113g  •  Burn Time:~25 hrs
A Home Delight To Take On The Go
Decorative tin candle with metallic accents and 
an embossed lid. 
Case Pack: 8

36

REED DIFFUSER
Volume: 6 fl oz / 177ml  •  Product Life:~4mo
Effortless Signature Scent
Sleek opaque white glass vessel including 10 
high-absorbency reed sticks, packaged in a 
decorative box.
Case Pack: 4

CLASSIC CANDLE
Volume: 9.5oz / 270g  •  Burn Time:~60 hrs
Sleek & Packaged Perfection
Single wick with a sleek white silhouette 
topped with a glass lid that doubles as a base, 
packaged in a decorative box. 
Case Pack: 6

DIFFUSER OIL
Volume: 0.5 fl oz / 15ml
Elevate Your Ambiance
Packaged in a white embossed glass vessel 
and a decorative box.
Case Pack: 6

37

PETITE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 4.5oz / 127g  •  Burn Time:~35hrs
Petite In Size, Grand In Ambiance
Precious Maison lattice embossed white glass 
with a delicate decorative tin lid. 
Case Pack: 8

NEW! LARGE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 18oz / 510g  •  Burn Time:~100 hrs
Our Best-Selling Format
A single wick with 100 hours of burn time, 
housed in sleek white glass, topped with a 
decorative Maison lattice embossed tin lid.
Case Pack: 4
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SUEDE BLANC

SAIJO PERSIMMON

Notes of Buttery Sueded Leather, 
Amber and Cedar 

Notes of Persimmon, Peach, Jasmine

Family: Woody

Family: Citrus/Fruity

MOROCCAN MINT TEA

Notes of Green Tea, Spearmint, 
Lemon Rind

Family: Green

WILDFLOWERS

Notes of Native Wildflowers, Golden 
Poppy, Springing Herbs, Soft Citrus

Family: Floral

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Diffuser Oil

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Diffuser Oil

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Diffuser Oil

SKU #8401
SKU #8191
SKU #8411
SKU #8101
SKU #8141
SKU #8121
SKU #8111
SKU #8151
SKU # 8301

SKU #8402
SKU #8192
SKU #8412
SKU #8102
SKU #8142
SKU #8122
SKU #8112
SKU #8152
SKU #8302

SKU #8404
SKU #8194
SKU #8414
SKU #8104
SKU #8144
SKU #8124
SKU #8114
SKU #8154

SKU #8408
SKU #8198
SKU #8418
SKU #8108
SKU #8148
SKU #8128
SKU #8118
SKU #8158
SKU #8308

ITALIAN BELLINI

Notes of Sparkling Wine,  
White Peach

Family: Citrus/Fruity

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser

SKU #8406
SKU #8196
SKU #8416
SKU #8106
SKU #8146
SKU #8126
SKU #8116
SKU #8156
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MOUNTAIN LAVENDER  
& CHAMOMILE

Notes of Provence Lavender, Eucalyptus, 
Blue Chamomile, Cedarwood

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Diffuser Oil
Bath Soak
NEW! Room Spray

SKU #8409
SKU #8199
SKU # 8419
SKU #8109
SKU #8149
SKU #8129
SKU #8119
SKU #8159
SKU #8309
SKU #8329
SKU #8319

EUCALYPTUS & WHITE SAGE

Notes of Crushed Eucalyptus Leaves, 
Herbaceous White Sage,  
Sun-Warmed Hinoki Bark.

Family: Green

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Diffuser Oil
NEW! Room Spray

SKU #8407
SKU #8197
SKU # 8417
SKU # 8107
SKU #8147
SKU #8127
SKU #8117
SKU #8157
SKU #8307
SKU #8317

Family: Floral

Retreat CollectionRetreat Collection
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MAISON NOIR
COLLECTION
From our house to your home, the Maison Noir 
collection is an invitation to experience modern luxury 
and indulge in the allure of the unknown. Adorned in 
polished back, much like modern architectural styles 
of dark structures, it draws attention with it’s refined 
aesthetic. The fragrances within, echo the intriguing 
depths of a Maison Noir’s interiors, inviting exploration. 
The Maison Collection showcases sleek lines and 
intricate detailing on formats from petite to grand. 
Compliments to any Maison.

the alluring
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MINI TIN CANDLE
Volume: 4oz / 113g  •  Burn Time:~25 hrs
A Home Delight To Take On The Go
Decorative tin candle with metallic accents  
and an embossed lid. 
Case Pack: 8

LUXE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 30oz / 850g  •  Burn Time:~80 hrs
Experience The Essence Of Luxury
Three wicks, Maison lattice embossed black glass, 
topped with a sleek glass lid that doubles as a base, 
packaged in a decorative box.
Case Pack: 2

5 WICK HEARTH CANDLE
Volume: 123oz / 3.5kg  •  Burn Time:~250 hrs
The Largest Format & Glow
Five wicks, Maison lattice embossed black 
glass, topped with a sleek glass lid that 
doubles as a base.
Case Pack: 1

3 WICK TIN CANDLE
Volume: 12oz / 340g  •  Burn Time:~40 hrs
Triple Wicks For Ample Fragrance
Three wicks for a generous wax pool, Maison 
lattice pattern wrapped top to bottom with an 
embossed lid.
Case Pack: 6
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DIFFUSER OIL
Volume: 0.5 fl oz / 15ml
Elevate Your Ambiance
Packaged in a black embossed glass  
vessel and a decorative box.
Case Pack: 6

REED DIFFUSER
Volume: 6 fl oz / 177ml  •  Product Life:~4mo
Effortless Signature Scent
Sleek opaque black glass vessel including 10 
high-absorbency reed sticks, packaged in a 
decorative box.
Case Pack: 4

CLASSIC CANDLE
Volume: 9.5oz / 270g  •  Burn Time:~60 hrs
Sleek & Packaged Perfection
Single wick with a sleek black silhouette 
topped with a glass lid that doubles as a  
base, packaged in a decorative box. 
Case Pack: 6

43

PETITE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 4.5oz / 127g  •  Burn Time:~35hrs
Petite In Size, Grand In Ambiance
Precious Maison lattice embossed white glass 
with a delicate decorative tin lid. 
Case Pack: 8

NEW! LARGE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 18oz / 510g  •  Burn Time:~100 hrs
Our Best-Selling Format
A single wick with 100 hours of burn time, 
housed in sleek black glass, topped with a 
decorative Maison lattice embossed tin lid.
Case Pack: 4
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PINK CITRON GRAPEFRUIT

Notes of Ripe Citron Grapefruit, Tart 
Cassis, Subtle Rose

Family: Citrus/Fruity

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Diffuser Oil

SKU #8505
SKU #8295
SKU #8515
SKU #8205
SKU #8245
SKU #8225
SKU #8215
SKU #8255
SKU #8705

CRISP CHAMPAGNE

Notes of Sparkling Brut Champagne, 
Vanilla, Barrel Oak

Family: Gourmand

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Diffuser Oil

SKU #8501
SKU #8291
SKU #8511
SKU #8201
SKU #8241
SKU #8221
SKU #8211
SKU #8251
SKU #8701

FRENCH LINEN

Notes of Cotton Flower, White Cedar, 
Sun Dried Vanilla Bean 

Family: Warm/Spiced

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Diffuser Oil

SKU #8504
SKU #8294
SKU #8514
SKU #8204
SKU #8244
SKU #8224
SKU #8214
SKU #8254
SKU #8704

JARDIN DE VERVEINE

Notes of Lemongrass, Verbena, Lime, 
Herb Cuttings

Family: Green

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser
Diffuser Oil

SKU #8508
SKU #8298
SKU #8518
SKU #8208
SKU #8248
SKU #8228
SKU #8218
SKU #8258
SKU #8708

BURNING WOODS

Notes of Smoky Cedar, Burning Woods, 
Embers, Himalayan Juniper

Family: Woody

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser

SKU #8507
SKU #8297
SKU #8517
SKU #8207
SKU #8247
SKU #8227
SKU #8217
SKU #8257

AMBRE LUMIERE

Notes of Ancient Amber Incense, Precious 
Ceremonial Burning Wood, Vanilla

Family: Warm/Spiced

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Luxe Jar Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Petite Jar Candle
3 Wick Tin Candle
Mini Tin Candle
Reed Diffuser

SKU #8502
SKU #8292
SKU #8512
SKU #8202
SKU #8242
SKU #8222
SKU #8212
SKU #8252
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HAND CARE
COLLECTION
Voluspa’s hand-crafted fine fragrances and luxurious 
creamy coconut base create a subtle yet delightful 
aromatic hand therapy ritual that becomes an integral 
part of your home. 
 
Explore a rich array of signature fragrances from the 
Maison Collection, each igniting your senses with 
flawless scent performance. Available in Hand Soap and 
Hand Lotion for your daily routines, and Hand Cream for 
an on-the-go indulgence. This collection is crafted with 
plant-based ingredients and custom-designed bottles 
made from post-consumer recycled materials. 
 
Enter a world where fine fragrance and daily rituals  
go hand in hand.

the nourishing
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SUEDE BLANC

Notes of Buttery Sueded Leather, Amber & Cedar 
Family: Woody

SAIJO PERSIMMON

Notes of Persimmon, Peach & Jasmine
Family: Citrus/Fruity

EUCALYPTUS & WHITE SAGE

Notes of Eucalyptus, Cardamom, White Sage & Sun-Warmed Hinoki Bark 
Family: Green

Hand Soap 15.2 oz / 450 ml
Hand Lotion 15.2 oz / 450 ml 
Hand Cream 1.7 oz / 50 ml

Hand Soap 15.2 oz / 450 ml
Hand Lotion 15.2 oz / 450 ml 
Hand Cream 1.7 oz / 50 ml

Hand Soap 15.2 oz / 450 ml
Hand Lotion 15.2 oz / 450 ml 
Hand Cream 1.7 oz / 50 ml

Hand Soap 15.2 oz / 450 ml
Hand Lotion 15.2 oz / 450 ml 
Hand Cream 1.7 oz / 50 ml

Hand Soap 15.2 oz / 450 ml
Hand Lotion 15.2 oz / 450 ml 
Hand Cream 1.7 oz / 50 ml

Hand Soap 15.2 oz / 450 ml
Hand Lotion 15.2 oz / 450 ml 
Hand Cream 1.7 oz / 50 ml

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8167
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8177

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8187

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8162
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8172 
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8182

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8161
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8171
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8181

PINK CITRON GRAPEFRUIT

Notes of Ripe Citron Grapefruit, Tart Cassis & Subtle Rose
Family: Citrus/Fruity

CRISP CHAMPAGNE

Notes of Sparkling Brut Champagne, Vanilla & Barrel Oak 
Family: Gourmand

FRENCH LINEN

Notes of Cotton Flower, White Cedar & Sun Dried Vanilla Bean 
Family: Warm and Spiced

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8265
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8275
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8285

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8264
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8274
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8284

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8261
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8271
Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8281
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FRAGRANCE OIL  
DIFFUSER
Embark on a journey through the senses. Voluspa’s ultrasonic 
Fragrance Oil Diffuser effortlessly scents your space and uplifts 
your mood with the push of a button. Experience Voluspa’s 
globally-sourced fine fragrances and essential oils wherever the 
day may lead you.

the portable

FRAGRANCE 
THROW 

You’re the boss! Enjoy an olfactory 

experience tailored to your taste. The 

more fragrance oil drops you use, the 

stronger the scent becomes.

PORTABLE 
& CORDLESS

Take it on the go and allow your 

fragrance to accompany you from 

room to room or while traveling, 

both near and far.

AUTOMATIC
SHUT OFF

You have enough to think about - 

enjoy your fragrance worry free. Let 

the fragrance transform your space 

for over 3 hours on a single charge.

MATCH 
YOUR MOOD

Punctuate your day by carefully 

selecting fragrances that perfectly 

complement your mood  

and preferences.
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WHITE FRAGRANCE OIL
DIFFUSER 
Case Pack: 2 • SKU #74102

BLACK FRAGRANCE OIL 
DIFFUSER 
Case Pack: 2 • SKU #74101

SUEDE BLANC

Notes of Buttery Sueded Leather,
Amber & Cedar

Family: Woody

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8301

EUCALYPTUS &  
WHITE SAGE

Notes of Eucalyptus, White Sage &  
Hinoki Bark

Family: Green

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8307

NEW! MOUNTAIN LAVENDER 
& CHAMOMILE

Notes of Provence Lavender, Eucalyptus, 
Blue Chamomile, Cedarwood

Family: Floral

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8309

SAIJO PERSIMMON
Family: Citrus/Fruity

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8302

Notes of Persimmon, Peach
 & Jasmine

Notes of Cotton Flower, White Cedar
& Sun Dried Vanilla Bean

FRENCH LINEN
Family: Warm/Spiced

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8704

PINK CITRON GRAPEFRUIT CRISP CHAMPAGNE

Notes of Sparkling Brut Champagne
Vanilla & Barrel Oak

Family: Gourmand

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8701

JARDIN DE VERVEINE

Notes of Lemongrass, Verbena, Lime,
& a hint of Jasmine

Family: Green

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8708

Notes of Ripe Citron Grapefruit,
Tart Cassis & Subtle Rose

Family: Citrus/Fruity

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8705
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BALTIC AMBER

Notes of Amber Resin, Sandalwood 
 & Vanilla Orchid

Family: Woody

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #7413

MOKARA

JASMINE MIDNIGHT BLOOMS

Notes of Egyptian Jasmine, Tuberose
Moonflower & Dune Grass

Family: Floral

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #74134

FORBIDDEN FIG

Notes of Ripened Fig, Velvety Musk,  
Midnight Rose & Fig Leaf

Family: Citrus/Fruity

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #74125

Notes of Mokara Orchid, White 
Lily & Spring Moss

Family: Floral

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #7418

FRENCH CADE LAVENDER

Notes of French Cade Wood,  
Verbena & Bulgarian Lavender

Family: Woody

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #7414

SPARKLING CUVÉE

KALAHARI WATERMELON

Notes of Chilled Watermelon,  
Pressed Lime & Holy Basil

Family: Floral

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #74127

PANJORE LYCHEE

Notes of Panjore Lychee, Cassis  
& Juicy Asian Pear

Family: Citrus/Fruity

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #7416

Notes of Sparkling Wine, Pomelo,  
Woody Oak & Rose Petals

Family: Floral

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #74129

NEW! MEDITERRANEAN LEMON NEW! SANTAL VANILLE

FORAGED WILDBERRY

Family: Citrus/Fruity Family: Gourmand

Family: Citrus/Fruity

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #74140 Case Pack: 6 • SKU #74120

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #74139

Notes of Sicilian Lemon, Bergamot, 
Jasmine & Solar Amber​

Notes of Santal, French Bourbon 
Vanilla & Oud

Notes of Fallen Leaves, Cassis Berry, 
Wild Blackberry, Golden Amber

TEMPLE MOSS

Notes of Cool Moss, Dewy Leaves, 
River Rock & Precious woods

Family: Green

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #74135

CALIFORNIA SUMMERS

Notes of California Waves, Sea Salt,  
Warm Vanilla, Teakwood

Family: Aquatic

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #74137

GOJI TAROCCO ORANGE

Notes of Goji Berry, Ripe  
Mango & Tarocco Orange

Family: Citrus/Fruity

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #7411

WILDFLOWERS

Notes of Native Wildflowers, Golden 
Poppy, Springing Herbs & Soft Citrus

Family: Floral

Case Pack: 6 • SKU #8308
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VERMEIL 
COLLECTION
Imagine the golden glow of a lavish soirée, where Art 
Deco opulence graced every corner. Drawing inspiration 
from the 1920s, an era synonymous with cultural 
dynamism and extravagant design aesthetics, our 
Vermeil Collection channels this timeless elegance into 
your home. Defined by geometric precision, daring color 
palettes, and an unwavering commitment to luxury, our 
collection embodies the essence of the golden 1920s. 
Every moment becomes a celebration as you embrace 
the elegance of the past, one exquisite scent at a time.

the timeless
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LARGE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 18oz / 510g  •  Burn Time:~100hrs
Our Best Selling Format 
Single wick, with a sleek mirrored glass with  
metallic accents, with a star embossed glass lid.
Case Pack: 4

SMALL JAR CANDLE
Volume: 5.5oz / 156g  •  Burn Time: ~50hrs
Captivating Glow In A Darling Size 
Single wick, with sleek mirrored glass sillohette 
and metallic accents, topped with a delicate  
star embossed glass lid.
Case Pack: 6

GRANDE MAISON CANDLE
Volume: 36oz / 1020g  •  Burn Time:~100 hrs
Grande Ambiance In A Grande Format
Three wicks, custom mirrored glass candle 
with metallic accents, topped with a star 
embossed glass lid.
Case Pack: 2

5656

CLASSIC CANDLE
Volume: 9oz / 255g  •  Burn Time:~60 hrs
Sleek & Packaged Perfection!
Single wick with a sleek mirrored glass  
silhouette with metallic accents, packaged 
 in a metallic decorative box. 
Case Pack: 6

REED DIFFUSER
Volume: 6.5 fl oz / 192 ml  •  Product Life:~4 mo
Effortless Signature Scent
Glass vessel with subtle metallic accents, including 
10 high-absorbency reed sticks, packaged in a 
decorative metallic box.
Case Pack: 4

MINI TIN CANDLE
Volume: 4.5oz / 127g  •  Burn Time:~25 hrs
A Home Delight To Take On The Go! 
Decorative tin candle with metallic accents  
and a star embossed lid. 
Case Pack: 8
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SPARKLING ROSE

Notes of Sparkling Wine, Rose Petals
Family: Floral

MAKASSAR EBONY & PEACH

Notes of Solid Black Ebony Wood, Ripe 
Peaches, Apple Blossom

Family: Woody
CASA PACIFICA

Notes of California Driftwood, Sea Salt, 
Shore Brush

Family: Aquatic

Grande Maison Candle
Large Jar Candle
Reed Diffuser
Classic Candle
Small JarCandle
Mini Tin Candle

Grande Maison Candle
Large Jar Candle
Reed Diffuser
Classic Candle 
Small Jar Candle
Mini Tin Candle

Grande Maison Candle 
Large Jar Candle
Reed Diffuser
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
Mini Tin Candle

SKU #68411
SKU #66311
SKU #68511
SKU #66411
SKU # 68711
SKU  #68211

SKU #6842
SKU #6632
SKU #6852
SKU #6642
SKU # 6872
SKU #6822

SKU #6847
SKU #6637
SKU #6857
SKU #6647

SKU # 6877
SKU #6827

SILVER BIRCH PEPPERCORN

Notes of Cardamom, Pink Peppercorn, 
Birchwood

Family: Warm and Spicy

Grande Maison Candle
Large Jar Candle
Reed Diffuser
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
Mini Tin Candle

SKU #68418
SKU #66318
SKU #68518
SKU #66418
SKU # 68718
SKU #68218

COCONUT PAPAYA

Notes of Fresh Coconut, Mango 
Blossom, Papaya 

Family: Citrus/Fruity

Grande Maison Candle
Large Jar Candle
Reed Diffuser
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
Mini Tin Candle

SKU #68415
SKU #66315
SKU #68515
SKU #66415
SKU # 68715
SKU #68215

BOURBON VANILLE

Notes of French Bourbon, Vanilla  
Beans, Creamy Woods

Family: Gourmand

Grande Maison Candle
Large Jar Candle
Reed Diffuser
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
Mini Tin Candle

SKU #6844
SKU #6634
SKU #6854
SKU #6644
SKU # 6874
SKU #6824

BLOND TABAC

Notes of Warm Perique Tabac,  
Vanilla Husk, Sandalwood

Family: Woody

Grande Maison Candle
Large Jar Candle
Reed Diffuser
Classic Candle
Small Jar Candle
Mini Tin Candle

SKU #6849
SKU #6639
SKU #6859
SKU #6649

SKU # 6879
SKU #6829
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ROSES 
COLLECTION
Roses are destined to grace the spotlight, as their universally 
cherished fragrance bestows beauty wherever they are 
placed. At the heart of the Roses Collection, these blooms 
serve as a true muse, their robust essence is a dreamy scent, 
both aromatic and soothing. Just like a carefully arranged 
bouquet, this collection is meticulously crafted to elevate 
your space, emulating their perfectly symmetrical layered 
petals and graceful form. This display of roses captures 
profound moments, with each variation expressing a unique 
sentiment. Whether for special occasions or as a heartfelt 
gesture of appreciation, it promises to be a delightful treat.

the freshly cut
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LARGE JAR CANDLE
Volume: 18oz / 510g  •  Burn Time:~100hrs
Our Best-Selling Format
A single wick, geometric cube embossed glass 
from top to bottom, with a coordinating glass lid.
Case Pack: 4

5 WICK HEARTH CANDLE
Volume: 114oz / 3.2kg  •  Burn Time:~250 hrs
The Largest Format & Glow 
Five wicks, geometric cube embossed glass, 
topped with a lid that doubles as a matching base. 
Case Pack: 1

CLASSIC CANDLE
Volume: 6.5oz / 184g  •  Burn Time:~40 hrs
Sleek & Packaged Perfection!
Geometric cube embossed glass with a tapered 
silhouette, packaged in a decorative box with an 
iridescent sheen.
Case Pack: 6

MACARON CANDLE
Volume: 1.8oz / 51g  •  Burn Time:~15 hrs
A Petite Sweet Treat
Precious geometric cube embossed glass 
wrapped top to bottom.
Case Pack: 8

ROSE PETAL ICE CREAM

Notes of Vanilla Bean Ice Cream, Tart  
Raspberry Ribbon, Marshmallow Vanilla 
Crème, Sugared Rose Petals

Family: Gourmand
MILK ROSE

Notes of Bulgarian Rose, Marshmallow 
Milk, White Copali Amber

Family: Floral

ROSE OTTO

Notes of Rosa Damascena Flower Tops, 
Bulgarian Rose, Pink Peony

Family: Floral

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Macaron Candle

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Large Jar Candle
Classic Candle
Macaron Candle

5 Wick Hearth Candle
Large Jar Candle 
Classic Candle
Macaron Candle

SKU #5381
SKU #5351
SKU #5311
SKU #5301

SKU #5385
SKU #5355
SKU #5315
SKU #5305

SKU #5382
SKU #5352
SKU #5312
SKU #5302

FRAGRANCES

FORMATS

The Freshly Cut
ROSES COLLECTION

NEW! ROSES GIFT SET
Volume: 1.8oz / 51g each  •  Burn Time:~15 hrs each
Effortlessly Enchant Any Space 
Set includes Milk Rose, Rose Otto, and Rose  
Petal Ice Cream Macaron Candles packaged in  
a blooming floral box. 
Case Pack: 4 • SKU #5396
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GIFT  
SETS
Looking for something special? Gift the set that 
speaks to you. Whether you’re exploring new scents 
or searching for the perfect gift, you’ll find a Voluspa 
gift set for any occasion. Each set is a masterpiece 
adorned with gleaming metallic accents, vibrant 
colors, and meticulous details, packaged to  
perfection, ready to be gifted...just add a bow! 

These gift sets are carefully curated, bringing together 
complementary scents and formats. Enjoy each 
fragrance on its own or combine them for a unique 
ambiance that fills your home with captivating  
aromas and long-lasting burn times. Designed  
to impress and create moments of celebration 
for  that special someone.

packaged to perfection

64 65



6766

PR
O

D
UC

T 
FO

RM
AT

S
G

IF
T 

S
E

T 
C

O
LL

E
C

TI
O

N

66

NEW! MAISON RETREAT CLASSIC  
CANDLE DUO SETT
Classic Candles: 9oz / 255g • Burn Time:~60 hrs

 A Duo Of Aromatic Rituals
Set includes Mountain Lavender & Chamomile and  
Eucalyptus White Sage Classic Candle packaged in a  
white box with decorative lavender and eucalyptus accents.  
Case Pack: 4 • SKU # 80001

NEW! RETREAT RITUAL GIFT SET 
Classic Candle: 9oz / 255g • Burn Time:~60 hrs
Bath Soak: 4.5 oz
Hand Creme: 1.7 oz / 50 ml

Relax, Restore, Redefine
Set includes Mountain Lavender & Chamomile Classic  
Candle, Room Spray, and Bath Soak, packaged in  
a decorative lavender box.
Case Pack: 4 • SKU #80002

NEW! CALIFORNIA SUMMERS 
GETAWAY DUO
Classic Candle: 9oz / 255g • Burn Time:~60 hrs
Reed Diffuser: 100ml / 3.5 fl oz • Product Life:~4 mo

Getaway for California Summers 
Classic Candle and Reed Diffuser packaged in a  
Japonica embossed box with metallic accents. 
Case Pack: 4 • SKU #74905
*Boutique Exclusive

SPARKLING CUVÉE  
CELEBRATION DUO
Classic Candle: 9oz / 255g • Burn Time:~60 hrs
Reed Diffuser: 100ml / 3.5 fl oz • Product Life:~4 mo

Pop, Fizz, Clink!
Sparkling Cuvée Classic Candle and Reed Diffuser  
packaged in a Japonica embossed box  
with holographic accents.
Case Pack: 4 • SKU #74902

WILDFLOWERS SUPER BLOOM
Petite Candle: 4.5oz / 127g • Burn Time:~35 hrs  
Classic Candle: 9.5oz / 270g • Burn Time:~60 hrs  
Reed Diffuser: 6 fl oz / 177ml • Product Life:~4 mo

Dance Among The Wildflowers 
Wildflowers Petite Candle, Classic Candle, and Reed 
Diffuser, packaged in a white Maison lattice embossed 
box with a vibrant wildflowers pattern interior.
Case Pack: 2 • SKU #81605

JAPONICA BEST SELLERS
Volume: 2.5oz / 27g each  •  Burn Time: ~25 hrs each
The All Time Favorites 
Set includes 4 Petite Pedestals of the best selling 
 fragrances from the Japonica Collection. Packaged in  
a Japonica embossed box with colorful metallic accents.
Case Pack: 4 • SKU #7396

JAPONICA ARCHIVE SET
Volume: 1.25 oz / 35g each  •  Burn Time: ~15 hrs each

The Best & Brightest
Set includes 12 Votive Candles from the signature 

Japonica Collection packaged in a Japonica 
embossed box with colorful metallic accents.

Case Pack: 4 • SKU #73999
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RESTORATION DEMI CANDLE TRIO 
Volume: 5 oz / 142 g each  •  Burn Time: ~40 hrs each
Refresh, Rekindle, Restore
3 Demi Candles: Foraged Wildberry, Baltic Amber, and 
Temple Moss. Packaged in a sleek black box, topped with  
a Japonica pattern sleeve with earthy colored accents.
Case Pack: 4 • SKU #74904

NEW! ROSES GIFT SET
Volume: 1.8oz / 51g each  •  Burn Time:~15 hrs each
Effortlessly Enchant Any Space 
Set includes Milk Rose, Rose Otto, and Rose  
Petal Ice Cream Macaron Candles packaged in  
a blooming floral box. 
Case Pack: 4 • SKU #5396

HOME REFRESH DEMI CANDLE TRIO 
Volume: 5 oz / 142 g each  •  Burn Time: ~40 hrs each
Revive, Renew, Spring Forward
3 Demi Candles: French Cade Lavender, Kalahari  
Watermelon, and Jasmine Midnight Blooms.  
Packaged in a sleek white box, topped with a  
Japonica pattern sleeve with pastel accents.
Case Pack: 4 • SKU #74903



www.voluspa.com   •   www.voluspa.eu
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